



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION FOR SAUCES AND CHIPS

WWW.GEHLS.COM

800.434.5713

Product Description	Serving Size	Calories	Fat Calories	Total Fat (g)	Sat. Fat (g)	Trans Fat (g)	Cholesterol (mg)	Sodium (mg)	Total Carbs (g)	Dietary Fiber (g)	Sugar (g)	Protein (g)	Vit. A (%DV)	Vit. C (%DV)	Calcium (%DV)	Iron (%DV)
Jalapeno 05100 4/140 oz Bags	1/4 Cup	70	45	5	2.5	0	<5	480	6	0	2	1	0	0	6	0
CHEESE WHEY, WATER, PALM OIL, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CULTURES, SALT AND ENZYMES), MODIFIED TAPIOCA STARCH. CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: JALAPENO PUREE (JALAPENO PEPPERS, WATER, ACETIC ACID, SALT, CALCIUM CHLORIDE), MALTODEXTRIN, SALT, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM CITRATE, VINEGAR, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, NATURAL FLAVOR, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, SODIUM HEXAMETAPHOSPHATE, ANNATTO COLOR, DISODIUM INOSINATE, FD&C YELLOW 6																
Sharp Cheddar 05101 4/140 oz Bags	1/4 Cup	70	45	5	2.5	0	0	560	6	0	1	0	2	0	2	0
WATER, CHEESE WHEY, PALM OIL, MODIFIED TAPIOCA STARCH, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, MALTODEXTRIN, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CULTURES, SALT AND ENZYMES), SALT, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, VINEGAR, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, CITRIC ACID, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, PHOSPHORIC ACID, YEAST EXTRACT, ANNATTO COLOR, CAROTENE COLOR, PAPRIKA COLOR																
Chili 05110 4/140 oz Bags	1/4 Cup	60	25	3	1.5	0	0	610	6	2	1	3	0	0	2	4
WATER, TOMATO PASTE, RED BEANS, PALM OIL, SOY FLOUR, JALAPENO PUREE (JALAPENO PEPPERS, WATER, ACETIC ACID, SALT, CALCIUM CHLORIDE) LESS THAN 2% OF: COOKED BEEF, SALT, HYDROLYZED SOY AND CORN PROTEIN, AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, CARAMEL COLOR, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, MALTODEXTRIN, CANOLA OIL, SOYBEAN OIL, DISODIUM INOSINATE AND DISODIUM GUANYLATE, VINEGAR, CHILI PEPPER, SPICES, ONION, CILANTRO FLAKES, SODIUM CITRATE, MOLASSES, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, SUGAR, TAMARIND, SULFITING AGENT, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, NATURAL FLAVOR																
Lite Jalapeno 05108 4/140 oz Bags	1/4 Cup	30	10	1	0	0	0	420	4	0	1	1	0	0	2	0
WATER, FAT FREE MILK, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CULTURES, SALT AND ENZYMES), JALAPENO PEPPERS (WATER, ACETIC ACID, SALT, CALCIUM CHLORIDE), SODIUM PHOSPHATE, CANOLA OIL, SALT, VINEGAR, NATURAL FLAVOR, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, LACTIC ACID, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, PHOSPHORIC ACID, CITRIC ACID, MALTODEXTRIN, SODIUM HEXAMETAPHOSPHATE, CELLULOSE GEL, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, ANNATTO EXTRACT, COLOR																
Supreme White Cheddar 05124 4/140 oz Bags	1/4 Cup	120	80	9	6	0	20	480	3	0	1	5	4	0	15	0
WATER, CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CULTURES, SALT AND ENZYMES), PALM OIL, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, WHEY, MODIFIED TAPIOCA STARCH, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SALT, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, ALGINATE, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR																
Premier Entertainment Jalapeno 05200 3/190 oz Bags	1/4 Cup	60	30	3.5	2	0	0	430	5	0	1	0	0	0	2	0
CHEESE WHEY, WATER, PALM OIL, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, MODIFIED TAPIOCA STARCH, CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CULTURES, SALT AND ENZYMES), MALTODEXTRIN, JALAPENO PUREE (JALAPENO PEPPERS, WATER, ACETIC ACID, SALT, CALCIUM CHLORIDE), SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SALT, SODIUM CITRATE, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, VINEGAR, NATURAL FLAVOR, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, ANNATTO COLOR, DISODIUM INOSINATE, FD&C YELLOW																
Premier Entertainment Sharp Cheddar 05201 3/190 oz Bags	1/4 Cup	70	45	5	2.5	0	0	560	6	0	1	0	2	0	2	0
WATER, CHEESE WHEY, PALM OIL, MODIFIED TAPIOCA STARCH, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, MALTODEXTRIN, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CULTURES, SALT AND ENZYMES), SALT, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, VINEGAR, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, CITRIC ACID, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, PHOSPHORIC ACID, YEAST EXTRACT, ANNATTO COLOR, CAROTENE COLOR, PAPRIKA COLOR																
Jalapeno 07001 1/640 oz Bag	1/4 Cup	70	45	5	2.5	0	<5	480	6	0	2	1	0	0	6	0
CHEESE WHEY, WATER, PALM OIL, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CULTURES, SALT AND ENZYMES), MODIFIED TAPIOCA STARCH. CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: JALAPENO PUREE (JALAPENO PEPPERS, WATER, ACETIC ACID, SALT, CALCIUM CHLORIDE), MALTODEXTRIN, SALT, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM CITRATE, VINEGAR, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, NATURAL FLAVOR, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, SODIUM HEXAMETAPHOSPHATE, ANNATTO COLOR, DISODIUM INOSINATE, FD&C YELLOW 6																
Sharp Cheddar 07000 1/640 oz Bag	1/4 Cup	70	45	5	2.5	0	0	560	6	0	1	0	2	0	2	0
WATER, CHEESE WHEY, PALM OIL, MODIFIED TAPIOCA STARCH, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, MALTODEXTRIN, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CULTURES, SALT AND ENZYMES), SALT, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, VINEGAR, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, CITRIC ACID, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, PHOSPHORIC ACID, YEAST EXTRACT, ANNATTO COLOR, CAROTENE COLOR, PAPRIKA COLOR																
Jalapeno 05400 5/100 oz Bags With Hoses	1/4 Cup	80	45	5	2.5	0	<5	480	7	0	2	1	0	0	6	0
CHEESE WHEY, PALM OIL, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, WATER, MODIFIED TAPIOCA STARCH, CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CULTURES, SALT AND ENZYMES), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: MALTODEXTRIN, JALAPENO PUREE (JALAPENO PEPPERS, WATER, ACETIC ACID, SALT, CALCIUM CHLORIDE), SALT, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM CITRATE, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, NATURAL FLAVOR, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, VINEGAR, SODIUM HEXAMETAPHOSPHATE, ANNATTO COLOR, DISODIUM INOSINATE, FD&C YELLOW 6																
Premium Sharp Cheddar 05401 5/100 oz Bags With Hoses	1/4 Cup	80	50	6	3	0	0	610	7	0	1	0	2	0	2	0
WATER, CHEESE WHEY, PALM OIL, MODIFIED TAPIOCA STARCH, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, MALTODEXTRIN, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CULTURES, SALT AND ENZYMES), SALT, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, VINEGAR, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, CITRIC ACID, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, SODIUM HEXAMETAPHOSPHATE, PHOSPHORIC ACID, YEAST EXTRACT, ANNATTO COLOR, CAROTENE COLOR, PAPRIKA COLOR.																

Allergen Statement: Cheese Sauces contain milk and are processed in facilities that use soy ingredients in other products. Chili Sauces contain soy. All products are gluten free.



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION FOR SAUCES AND CHIPS

WWW.GEHLS.COM

800.434.5713

Product Description	Serving Size	Calories	Fat Calories	Total Fat (g)	Sat. Fat (g)	Trans Fat (g)	Cholesterol (mg)	Sodium (mg)	Total Carbs (g)	Dietary Fiber (g)	Sugar (g)	Protein (g)	Vit. A (%DV)	Vit. C (%DV)	Calcium (%DV)	Iron (%DV)
Chili 05410 5/100 oz Bags With Hoses	1/4 Cup	60	25	3	1.5	0	0	610	6	2	1	3	0	0	2	4
WATER, TOMATO PASTE, RED BEANS, PALM OIL, SOY FLOUR, JALAPENO PUREE (JALAPENO PEPPERS, WATER, ACETIC ACID, SALT, CALCIUM CHLORIDE) LESS THAN 2% OF: COOKED BEEF, SALT, HYDROLYZED SOY AND CORN PROTEIN, AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, CARAMEL COLOR, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, MALTODEXTRIN, CANOLA OIL, SOYBEAN OIL, DISODIUM INOSINATE AND DISODIUM GUANYLATE, VINEGAR, CHILI PEPPER, SPICES, ONION, CILANTRO FLAKES, SODIUM CITRATE, MOLASSES, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, SUGAR, TAMARIND, SULFITING AGENT, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, NATURAL FLAVOR																
Jalapeno 05020 4/80 oz Bags With Disposable Valves	1/4 Cup	70	45	5	2.5	0	<5	480	6	0	2	1	0	0	6	0
CHEESE WHEY, WATER, PALM OIL, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CULTURES, SALT AND ENZYMES), MODIFIED TAPIOCA STARCH. CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: JALAPENO PUREE (JALAPENO PEPPERS, WATER, ACETIC ACID, SALT, CALCIUM CHLORIDE), MALTODEXTRIN, SALT, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM CITRATE, VINEGAR, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, NATURAL FLAVOR, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, SODIUM HEXAMETAPHOSPHATE, ANNATTO COLOR, DISODIUM INOSINATE, FD&C YELLOW 6																
Sharp Cheddar 05021 4/80 oz Bags With Disposable Valves	1/4 Cup	70	45	5	2.5	0	0	560	6	0	1	0	2	0	2	0
WATER, CHEESE WHEY, PALM OIL, MODIFIED TAPIOCA STARCH, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, MALTODEXTRIN, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CULTURES, SALT AND ENZYMES), SALT, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, VINEGAR, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, CITRIC ACID, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, PHOSPHORIC ACID, YEAST EXTRACT, ANNATTO COLOR, CAROTENE COLOR, PAPRIKA COLOR																
Chili 05030 4/80 oz Bags With Disposable Valves	1/4 Cup	60	25	3	1.5	0	0	610	6	2	1	3	0	0	2	4
WATER, TOMATO PASTE, RED BEANS, PALM OIL, SOY FLOUR, JALAPENO PUREE (JALAPENO PEPPERS, WATER, ACETIC ACID, SALT, CALCIUM CHLORIDE) LESS THAN 2% OF: COOKED BEEF, SALT, HYDROLYZED SOY AND CORN PROTEIN, AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, CARAMEL COLOR, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, MALTODEXTRIN, CANOLA OIL, SOYBEAN OIL, DISODIUM INOSINATE AND DISODIUM GUANYLATE, VINEGAR, CHILI PEPPER, SPICES, ONION, CILANTRO FLAKES, SODIUM CITRATE, MOLASSES, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, SUGAR, TAMARIND, SULFITING AGENT, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, NATURAL FLAVOR																
Supreme Cheddar 03211 6/#10 Cans	1/4 Cup	130	90	10	6	0	20	500	4	0	1	5	6	0	15	0
WATER, CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CULTURES, SALT AND ENZYMES), WHEY, PALM OIL, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, MODIFIED TAPIOCA STARCH, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SALT, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, ANNATTO COLOR, BETA CAROTENE, PAPRIKA COLOR																
Premium Jalapeno 03203 6/#10 Cans	1/4 Cup	100	60	7	4	0	5	580	6	0	2	1	4	0	6	0
CHEESE WHEY, WATER, PALM OIL, SKIM MILK, CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CULTURES, SALT AND ENZYMES), MODIFIED TAPIOCA STARCH, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, JALAPENO PUREE (JALAPENO PEPPERS, WATER, ACETIC ACID, SALT, CALCIUM CHLORIDE), MALTODEXTRIN, SALT, VINEGAR, CITRIC ACID, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, PHOSPHORIC ACID, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, ANNATTO COLOR, CAROTENE COLOR, PAPRIKA COLOR, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR																
Premium Sharp Cheddar 03201 6/#10 Cans	1/4 Cup	70	45	5	2.5	0	0	560	6	0	1	0	2	0	2	0
WATER, CHEESE WHEY, PALM OIL, MODIFIED TAPIOCA STARCH, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, MALTODEXTRIN, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CULTURES, SALT AND ENZYMES), SALT, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, VINEGAR, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, CITRIC ACID, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, PHOSPHORIC ACID, YEAST EXTRACT, ANNATTO COLOR, CAROTENE COLOR, PAPRIKA COLOR																
Premium Jalapeno 03303 6/106 oz Pouches	1/4 Cup	100	60	7	4	0	5	580	6	0	2	1	4	0	6	0
CHEESE WHEY, WATER, PALM OIL, SKIM MILK, CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CULTURES, SALT AND ENZYMES), MODIFIED TAPIOCA STARCH, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, JALAPENO PUREE (JALAPENO PEPPERS, WATER, ACETIC ACID, SALT, CALCIUM CHLORIDE), MALTODEXTRIN, SALT, VINEGAR, CITRIC ACID, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, PHOSPHORIC ACID, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, ANNATTO COLOR, CAROTENE COLOR, PAPRIKA COLOR, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR																
Premium Sharp Cheddar 03301 6/106 oz Pouches	1/4 Cup	70	45	5	2.5	0	0	560	6	0	1	0	2	0	2	0
WATER, CHEESE WHEY, PALM OIL, MODIFIED TAPIOCA STARCH, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, MALTODEXTRIN, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CULTURES, SALT AND ENZYMES), SALT, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, VINEGAR, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, CITRIC ACID, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, PHOSPHORIC ACID, YEAST EXTRACT, ANNATTO COLOR, CAROTENE COLOR, PAPRIKA COLOR																
Premium Jalapeno 03203 6/#10 Cans	1/4 Cup	100	60	7	4	0	5	580	6	0	2	1	4	0	6	0
CHEESE WHEY, WATER, PALM OIL, SKIM MILK, CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CULTURES, SALT AND ENZYMES), MODIFIED TAPIOCA STARCH, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, JALAPENO PUREE (JALAPENO PEPPERS, WATER, ACETIC ACID, SALT, CALCIUM CHLORIDE), MALTODEXTRIN, SALT, VINEGAR, CITRIC ACID, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, PHOSPHORIC ACID, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, ANNATTO COLOR, CAROTENE COLOR, PAPRIKA COLOR, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR																
Premium Jalapeno 03303 6/106 oz Pouches	1/4 Cup	100	60	7	4	0	5	580	6	0	2	1	4	0	6	0
CHEESE WHEY, WATER, PALM OIL, SKIM MILK, CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CULTURES, SALT AND ENZYMES), MODIFIED TAPIOCA STARCH, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, JALAPENO PUREE (JALAPENO PEPPERS, WATER, ACETIC ACID, SALT, CALCIUM CHLORIDE), MALTODEXTRIN, SALT, VINEGAR, CITRIC ACID, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, PHOSPHORIC ACID, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, ANNATTO COLOR, CAROTENE COLOR, PAPRIKA COLOR, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR																

Allergen Statement: Cheese Sauces contain milk and are processed in facilities that use soy ingredients in other products. Chili Sauces contain soy. All products are gluten free.



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION FOR SAUCES AND CHIPS

WWW.GEHLS.COM 800.434.5713

Product Description	Serving Size	Calories	Fat Calories	Total Fat (g)	Sat. Fat (g)	Trans Fat (g)	Cholesterol (mg)	Sodium (mg)	Total Carbs (g)	Dietary Fiber (g)	Sugar (g)	Protein (g)	Vit. A (%DV)	Vit. C (%DV)	Calcium (%DV)	Iron (%DV)
Lite Cheddar 03214 6/#10 Cans	1/4 Cup	45	15	1.5	0	0	0	400	7	0	1	1	2	0	4	0
WATER, CHEESE WHEY, MALTODEXTRIN, MODIFIED TAPIOCA STARCH, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CULTURES, SALT AND ENZYMES), CANOLA OIL, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SALT, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, MILK PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, CITRIC ACID, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, PHOSPHORIC ACID, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, ANNATTO COLOR, CAROTENE COLOR, PAPRIKA COLOR																
Premium Aged Cheddar 03305 6/106 oz Pouches	1/4 Cup	80	45	5	2.5	0	5	740	7	0	2	1	4	0	4	0
CHEESE WHEY, WATER, PALM OIL, CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CULTURES, SALT AND ENZYMES), MODIFIED TAPIOCA STARCH, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, MALTODEXTRIN, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SALT, YEAST EXTRACT, VINEGAR, SODIUM CITRATE, CITRIC ACID, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, PHOSPHORIC ACID, SODIUM HEXAMETAPHOSPHATE, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, ANNATTO COLOR, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, CAROTENE COLOR, PAPRIKA COLOR																
Aged Cheddar 03206 6/#10 Cans	1/4 Cup	100	70	8	1.5	2.5	0	660	5	0	2	1	4	0	6	0
CHEESE WHEY, WATER, PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN OIL, CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CULTURES, SALT AND ENZYMES), MODIFIED TAPIOCA STARCH, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SALT, YEAST EXTRACT, VINEGAR, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, CITRIC ACID, PHOSPHORIC ACID, SODIUM HEXAMETAPHOSPHATE, ANNATTO COLOR, SODIUM HYDROXIDE, PAPRIKA COLOR, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, CAROTENE COLOR																
Jalapeno 03200 6/#10 Cans	1/4 Cup	70	45	5	2.5	0	<5	480	6	0	2	1	0	0	6	0
CHEESE WHEY, WATER, PALM OIL, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CULTURES, SALT AND ENZYMES), MODIFIED TAPIOCA STARCH. CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: JALAPENO PUREE (JALAPENO PEPPERS, WATER, ACETIC ACID, SALT, CALCIUM CHLORIDE), MALTODEXTRIN, SALT, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM CITRATE, VINEGAR, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, NATURAL FLAVOR, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, SODIUM HEXAMETAPHOSPHATE, ANNATTO COLOR, DISODIUM INOSINATE, FD&C YELLOW 6																
Mild Cheddar 03204 6/#10 Cans	1/4 Cup	70	45	5	2.5	0	0	560	6	0	1	0	2	0	2	0
WATER, CHEESE WHEY, PALM OIL, MODIFIED TAPIOCA STARCH, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, MALTODEXTRIN, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CULTURES, SALT AND ENZYMES), SALT, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, VINEGAR, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, CITRIC ACID, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, PHOSPHORIC ACID, YEAST EXTRACT, ANNATTO COLOR, CAROTENE COLOR, PAPRIKA COLOR																
Great Plains Cheddar 03212 6/#10 Cans	1/4 Cup	60	30	3.5	2	0	0	470	6	0	2	0	0	0	4	0
CHEESE WHEY, WATER, PALM OIL, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, MODIFIED TAPIOCA STARCH. LESS THAN 2% OF: CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CULTURES, SALT AND ENZYMES), MALTODEXTRIN, SALT, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM CITRATE, VINEGAR, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, ANNATTO COLOR, DISODIUM INOSINATE, FD&C YELLOW 6																
Great Plains Jalapeno 03213 6/#10 Cans	1/4 Cup	60	30	3.5	2	0	0	430	5	0	1	0	0	0	2	0
CHEESE WHEY, WATER, PALM OIL, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, MODIFIED TAPIOCA STARCH, CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CULTURES, SALT AND ENZYMES), MALTODEXTRIN, JALAPENO PUREE (JALAPENO PEPPERS, WATER, ACETIC ACID, SALT, CALCIUM CHLORIDE), SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SALT, SODIUM CITRATE, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, VINEGAR, NATURAL FLAVOR, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, ANNATTO COLOR, DISODIUM INOSINATE, FD&C YELLOW 6																
Tortilla Chips 05501 36/3 oz Bags With Paper Trays AND 05504 30/3 oz Bags With Plastic Trays	1.1 oz	150	70	7	1	0	0	90	19	1	0	2	0	0	0	2
CORN, VEGETABLE OIL (CONSISTING OF ONE OR MORE OF THE FOLLOWING: CORN, COTTONSEE, CANOLA, SUNFLOWER, OR SOYBEAN OIL), OAT FIBER, AND SALT																

Allergen Statement: Cheese Sauces contain milk and are processed in facilities that use soy ingredients in other products. Chili Sauces contain soy. All products are gluten free.